
 

 

 

 

2016 Fall Members Council  

Name (optional): 
The 20 response(s) to this question can be found in the appendix. 

Check one: 

 Board 
Member 

Administrator Other       Total 
Responses 

 19 (70.4%) 8 (29.6%) 0 (0.0%) 27 

Overall Rating: 

 (1)  Poor   (2)  Fair   (3)  
Good   

(4)  Very 
Good 

(5)  
Excellent 

Total 
Responses 

 0 (0.0%) 3 (12.0%) 14 (56.0%) 8 (32.0%) 0 (0.0%) 25 

RATE THE CONTENT 

 Poor        Fair        Good        Very 
Good   

Excellent   Total 
Responses 

1.  Expanding Board 
proficiency in Indigenous 
matters * Increased your 
awareness of this topic. 

1 (3.7%) 7 
(25.9%) 

7 (25.9%) 6 
(22.2%) 

6 (22.2%) 27 

2.  SSBA Governance 
Review * The degree to 
which this session was 
beneficial. 

2 (7.7%) 5 
(19.2%) 

14 
(53.8%) 

5 
(19.2%) 

0 (0.0%) 26 

3.   Office of the Provincial 
Auditor of Saskatcehwan 
Presentation * The degree 
to which this session was 
beneficial. 

11 
(40.7%) 

8 
(29.6%) 

7 (25.9%) 1 
(3.7%) 

0 (0.0%) 27 

4.  SSBA Position Paper:  
Advocacy for FNMI 
Curriculum * Increased 
your awareness of this 

0 (0.0%) 9 
(33.3%) 

4 (14.8%) 8 
(29.6%) 

7 (25.9%) 27 



 

 

 

 

topic. 

5.  Prairie Valley v. Pilot 
Butte Court Case * 
Increased your awareness 
of this matter. 

1 (3.8%) 0 (0.0%) 6 (23.1%) 12 
(46.2%) 

7 (26.9%) 26 

6. Proposed 
Budget/Resolutions * The 
degree to which this 
format allowed for 
dialogue. 

1 (4.0%) 3 
(12.0%) 

12 
(48.0%) 

8 
(32.0%) 

1 (4.0%) 25 

RATE THE OVERALL EVENT COORDINATION: 

 Poor        Fair        Good        Very 
Good   

Excellent   Total 
Responses 

1.  Use of time and pace 
of activities 

2 (7.4%) 8 (29.6%) 9 (33.3%) 7 
(25.9%) 

1 (3.7%) 27 

2.  Event location 
(Sheraton - Top of the 
Inn) 

1 (3.7%) 1 (3.7%) 4 (14.8%) 10 
(37.0%) 

11 (40.7%) 27 

3.  Format created 
sufficient opportunity 
for membership voice 

0 (0.0%) 3 (11.1%) 7 (25.9%) 12 
(44.4%) 

5 (18.5%) 27 

4.  Meals 1 (3.7%) 0 (0.0%) 6 (22.2%) 9 
(33.3%) 

11 (40.7%) 27 

 


