2016 Fall Members Council

Name (optional):

The 20 response(s) to this question can be found in the appendix.

Check one:

Board Member	Administrator	Other	Total Responses
19 (70.4%)	8 (29.6%)	0 (0.0%)	27

Overall Rating:

(1) Poor	(2) Fair	(3) Good	(4) Very Good	(5) Excellent	Total Responses
0 (0.0%)	3 (12.0%)	14 (56.0%)	8 (32.0%)	0 (0.0%)	25

RATE THE CONTENT

	Poor	Fair	Good	Very Good	Excellent	Total Responses
1. Expanding Board proficiency in Indigenous matters * Increased your awareness of this topic.	1 (3.7%)	7 (25.9%)	7 (25.9%)	6 (22.2%)	6 (22.2%)	27
2. SSBA Governance Review * The degree to which this session was beneficial.	2 (7.7%)	5 (19.2%)	14 (53.8%)	5 (19.2%)	0 (0.0%)	26
3. Office of the Provincial Auditor of Saskatcehwan Presentation * The degree to which this session was beneficial.	11 (40.7%)	8 (29.6%)	7 (25.9%)	1 (3.7%)	0 (0.0%)	27
4. SSBA Position Paper: Advocacy for FNMI Curriculum * Increased your awareness of this	0 (0.0%)	9 (33.3%)	4 (14.8%)	8 (29.6%)	7 (25.9%)	27

topic.						
5. Prairie Valley v. Pilot Butte Court Case * Increased your awareness of this matter.	1 (3.8%)	0 (0.0%)	6 (23.1%)	12 (46.2%)	7 (26.9%)	26
6. Proposed Budget/Resolutions * The degree to which this format allowed for dialogue.	1 (4.0%)	3 (12.0%)	12 (48.0%)	8 (32.0%)	1 (4.0%)	25

RATE THE OVERALL EVENT COORDINATION:

	Poor	Fair	Good	Very Good	Excellent	Total Responses
1. Use of time and pace of activities	2 (7.4%)	8 (29.6%)	9 (33.3%)	7 (25.9%)	1 (3.7%)	27
Event location(Sheraton - Top of the Inn)	1 (3.7%)	1 (3.7%)	4 (14.8%)	10 (37.0%)	11 (40.7%)	27
3. Format created sufficient opportunity for membership voice	0 (0.0%)	3 (11.1%)	7 (25.9%)	12 (44.4%)	5 (18.5%)	27
4. Meals	1 (3.7%)	0 (0.0%)	6 (22.2%)	9 (33.3%)	11 (40.7%)	27